
 レースA 予選 2016 / 9 / 10

結果表 Weather :Fine
Track :Dry

1 201 1 中澤  隆彦 ﾊﾗｸﾞﾛくまち号 ABARTH 500/1.4 2'10.209 5 126.157
2 483 1 柴﨑  明 GTV3.0TEZZORC GTV/3.0 2'10.880 4 0.671 0.671 125.510
3 33 2 山口  明人 ｽﾘｰﾊﾝﾄﾞﾚｯﾄ595 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'11.196 5 0.987 0.316 125.208
4 199 2 武尾  洋太 ぽっけ PUNTO Evo ABARTH PUNTO Evo/1.4 2'12.652 4 2.443 1.456 123.834
5 75 3 猪股 義周 草加煎餅156 156V6/2.5 2'12.771 5 2.562 0.119 123.723
6 202 1 小野  邦彦 ｸﾆﾏﾙｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ極悪号 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'12.773 5 2.564 0.002 123.721
7 203 2 会田  稔久 ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝﾌﾞﾙｰ ABARTH 500C/1.4 2'13.473 5 3.264 0.700 123.072
8 80 1 藤田  知生 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞBM6ﾍﾟﾊﾟﾐﾝDXL 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'15.182 5 4.973 1.709 121.516
9 226 2 庄子  毅 K-ENG☆SHOJI156赤 156TS/2.0 2'15.716 5 5.507 0.534 121.038
10 38 3 笹原 敏浩 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱSKKC145黄色 145TS/2.0 2'15.769 5 5.560 0.053 120.991
11 46 4 鈴木  尚 sic147 147TS/2.0 2'16.616 4 6.407 0.847 120.241
12 60 5 野澤  俊輔 156JTS横取り2号機 156JTS/2.0 2'16.720 4 6.511 0.104 120.149
13 58 4 飯田  信幸 飯田鈑金ﾐﾄ+PPS MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'16.951 5 6.742 0.231 119.947
14 57 1 松岡  勇希 SFIDA 147 147TS-sele/2.0 2'17.618 5 7.409 0.667 119.365
15 607 1 関山 淳 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ俺の! 147TS/2.0 2'18.079 5 7.870 0.461 118.967
16 520 2 川西 慶典 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ147ｶﾜｳｿ 147TS-sele/2.0 2'18.187 5 7.978 0.108 118.874
17 70 3 築谷  圭一 CLUBPAZZO147ts 147TS/2.0 2'18.265 5 8.056 0.078 118.807
18 111 4 工藤  恭大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ145ﾌﾟﾘﾝ 145TS/2.0 2'18.403 5 8.194 0.138 118.688
19 722 5 森 徳郎 STM GTV GTV V6/3.0 2'18.446 5 8.237 0.043 118.651
20 155 1 森本  聖 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ三興製作所155? 155TS16V/2.0 2'18.481 5 8.272 0.035 118.621
21 48 2 山村 彰義 ぼうけん あゆり号 155TS16V/2.0 2'18.699 5 8.490 0.218 118.435
22 150 6 磯崎  哲男 156 2.0TEZZORC 156JTS/2.0 2'18.779 5 8.570 0.080 118.367
23 9 6 後藤  亜希 R9ﾎﾟｯﾎﾟ MiTO 1.4T ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'18.966 5 8.757 0.187 118.207
24 65 5 山本  直人 あるまじろ147 147TS/2.0 2'19.630 5 9.421 0.664 117.645
25 955 7 恩田 照秋 拙者ｧ専用赤MiTo-DXL MiTO QV/1.4 2'19.706 5 9.497 0.076 117.581
26 72 8 石野  雄大 ｱﾌｪﾝﾃﾞｨ ﾐﾄ Mito/1.4 2'19.714 5 9.505 0.008 117.574
27 63 9 渡辺  秀則 STM156 156V6/2.5 2'21.656 5 11.447 1.942 115.963
28 4 6 尾崎  光豪 Funado Racing 147TS/2.0 2'22.466 5 12.257 0.810 115.303
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